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Cluster: 0237 dvu; resid: 0.36; r/c: 13/369
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secD

secF

DVU1077

DVU1076

rnpA

DVU3069

DVU1840

DVU0388

DVU1587

lolD
DVU1626

DVU1929

secE

string
operons −200 −100 −1

preprotein translocase subunit SecF: DVU1818−0.62

preprotein translocase subunit SecD: DVU1819−0.62

metalloendopeptidase, putative, glycoprotease family: DVU1840−0.85

preprotein translocase subunit SecE: DVU2922−1.13

conserved hypothetical protein TIGR00278: DVU1076−1.13

ribonuclease P protein component: DVU1075−1.13

inner membrane protein, 60 kDa: DVU1077−1.13

lipoprotein releasing system, ATP−binding protein: DVU2374−1.14

acetyltransferase: DVU1587−1.19

hypothetical protein: DVU1929−1.92

conserved hypothetical protein TIGR00247: DVU3069−2.02

hypothetical protein: DVU1626−4.25

amino acid ABC transporter, ATP−binding protein: DVU0388−5.78

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−1.76; 13 seqs; 10 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)

11
 M

ar
 0

2 
17

:3
7:

51
 it

er
=

16
99

cM
on

ke
y 

V
er

si
on

 4
.8

.2
 d

vu


